

OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ] [ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

> Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/26/2018 Dated: 18.06.2018

#### NOMINATION LETTER

To

Mr. ARUMUGAM,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Arumugam, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2018-2019.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

Dr. G. JAYALAKSHMI, BSC., MBBS., DTCD., M.D.,

DEAN

Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences Osudu, Agaram, Kudapakkam Post, Villanur Commune, Puducherry- 605502.



OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ] [ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

> Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/29/2019 Dated: 17.06.2019

### NOMINATION LETTER

To

Mr. ARUMUGAM,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Arumugam, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2019-2020.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

Dr. G. JAYALAKSHMI, BSC., MBBS., DTCD., M.D.,

DEAN

Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences Osudu, Agaram, KudapakkamPost, Villanur Commune, Puducherry- 605502.



OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ]

[ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/37/2020 Dated: 22.06.2020

### **NOMINATION LETTER**

To

Mr. ARUMUGAM,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Arumugam, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2020-2021.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once at Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

DEAN

DEAN

Prof.K.BALAGURUNATHAN,M.S

(General surgeon)

SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

OSUDU PONDICHERRY



OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ]

[ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/42/2021 Dated: 21.06.2021

### **NOMINATION LETTER**

To

Mr. KRISHNAN,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Krishnan, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2021-2022.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once at Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

DEAN
DEAN
DEAN
Prof.K.BALAGURUNATHAN,M.S
(General surgeon)
SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA
INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
OSUDU PONDICHERRY



OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ] [ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

> Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/29/2022 Dated: 17.06.2022

### NOMINATION LETTER

To

Mr. ARUMUGAM,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Arumugam, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2021-2022.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

Dr. G. JAYALAKSHMI, BSC., MBBS., DTCD., M.D., DEAN

Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences Osudu, Agaram, KudapakkamPost, Villanur Commune, Puducherry- 605502.



OSUDU, AGARAM VILLAGE, VILLIANUR COMMUNE, KUDAPAKKAM POST, PUDUCHERRY - 605 502.

[ Recognised by Medical Council of India, Ministry of Health letter No. U/12012/249/2005-ME ( P -II ) dt. 11/07/2011 ]

[ Affliated to Bharath University, Chennai - TN ]

Ref. No: SLIMS/Anti-Rag/57/2023 Dated: 25.06.2023

### NOMINATION LETTER

To

Mr. KRISHNAN,

Inspector of Police, Villianur Police Station, Puducherry – 605502.

Sir,

**Sub:** Enrolment as Anti-ragging Committee Member – **Reg.** 

As per the Higher Education regulation here with, Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences is pleased to enrol Mr. Krishnan, Inspector of Police, Villianur as one of the Anti-Ragging External Committee Member for the Academic Year 2022-2023.

Hence the anti-ragging meeting will occur monthly once at Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Osudu, Koodapakkam, Agaram Village, Puducherry – 605502.

The meeting venue, timing and date will be informed to you well in advance for your presence. In this regard the institution expecting a support from your side.

Thank you

DEAN
DEAN
DEAN
Prof.K.BALAGURUNATHAN,M.S
(General surgeon)
SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA
INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
OSUDU PONDICHERRY